
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250111 EVA ROSE 1129

2 UG20250736 VISMAYA A C 1118

3 UG20250607 ANASWARA DAS V 1115

4 UG20250285 NISARI C S 1113

5 UG20250322 FATHIMA RINSHA 1112

6 UG20250777 NATASHA VALSALAN O V 1097

7 UG20250530 FIDHA FAROOK 1085

8 UG20250655 ITHAL K. A 1069

9 UG20250336 NANDHANA SATHEESH 1060

10 UG20250726 ANITHA BHADRA K B 1053

11 UG20250582 ALAINA JAISON 1051

12 UG20250447 SURYANANDHANA 1038

13 UG20250563 SREYA SURESH 1031

14 UG20250262 KRISHNA P P 1030

15 UG20250068 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1029

16 UG20250349 AHISHNA C R 1027

17 UG20250446 LAKSHMI T 1024

18 UG20250833 LEKSHMI P M 1017

19 UG20250317 MEGHANA K P 1016

20 UG20250641 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1014

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250454 STAICY ANNA M S 1010

2 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1006

3 UG20250675 ANNA C POWEL 1004

4 UG20250314 TEENU SABU 995

5 UG20250738 ATHIRA B NAIR 993

6 UG20250004 MEGHANA V NAIR 989

7 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 986

8 UG20250569 ARCHANA 985

9 UG20250120 ANAMIKA T A 980

10 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 980

11 UG20250795 ARYANANDA K P 979

12 UG20250580 GRACE JOLLY 979

13 UG20250742 ARCHANA M A 972

14 UG20250076 ANNA CATHERINE P.B 970

15 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 968

16 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 967

17 UG20250767 DEVANJANA P P 967

18 UG20250740 ANGEL M J 958

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur

G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: Bachelor of Social Work Honours

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



19 UG20250197 ANASWARA M N 957

20 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 951

21 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

22 UG20250731 KEERTHANA K S 941

23 UG20250809 RAYANA ELIZABHA ABRAHAM 936

24 UG20250529 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935

25 UG20250323 ANSALA S 932

26 UG20250832 KRISHNASHRI S NAIR 922

27 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 922

28 UG20250344 ALVINA JOSHY 917

29 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 916

30 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 915

31 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 913

32 UG20250519 SHINI C K 910

33 UG20250061 ANN ROSE STEEPHAN 900

34 UG20250525 ANNA MARRIYA 900

35 UG20250632 ANUGRAHA K V 898

36 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

37 UG20250233 JISMARIYA JAMES 894

38 UG20250621 DELNA GEORGE 890

39 UG20250583 EMILIYA RAPHY 887

40 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 886

41 UG20250680 DEFEENA V D 882

42 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880

43 UG20250824 AJITTA BIJU 876

44 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 874

45 UG20250473 ANCY C T 869

46 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 869

47 UG20250152 MALAVIKA C 867

48 UG20250802 SONA SAJEEV 866

49 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

50 UG20250208 DEVIKA K A 864

51 UG20250701 ANITA BAIJU 864

52 UG20250133 CATHERINE STEEMAN 863

53 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 854

54 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 854

55 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 853

56 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 852

57 UG20250259 ANAGHA K U 849

58 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 843

59 UG20250441 JASLA A A 843

60 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 839

61 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 838

62 UG20250696 JISMARIYA SHIJU 836

63 UG20250533 V SUKRITHA SATHYAN 830

64 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

65 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 826



66 UG20250356 SANI MARIYA N S 817

67 UG20250405 THIRTHA.C.P 816

68 UG20250268 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811

69 UG20250771 S SIVANI 810

70 UG20250704 ARDRA ANILKUMAR 810

71 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

72 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

73 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 800

74 UG20250599 POOJA K P 799

75 UG20250669 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 785

76 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 763

77 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 756

78 UG20250672 ARCHANA R 747

79 UG20250500 BIYA C B 740

80 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

81 UG20250715 KRISHNAPRIYA K 721

82 UG20250421 ALVI SHIJU 720

83 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 718

84 UG20250145 NAAFIYA NIZAAR 702

85 UG20250693 GLORIYA JOBY 694

86 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688

87 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 669

88 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 618

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250731 KEERTHANA K S 941

2 UG20250533 V SUKRITHA SATHYAN 830

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 763

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1006

2 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 986

3 UG20250569 ARCHANA 985

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250120 ANAMIKA T A 980

2 UG20250795 ARYANANDA K P 979

3 UG20250742 ARCHANA M A 972

4 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 967

5 UG20250767 DEVANJANA P P 967

6 UG20250197 ANASWARA M N 957

7 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 951

8 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

9 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880

10 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 869

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



11 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

12 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 854

13 UG20250259 ANAGHA K U 849

14 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 843

15 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

16 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 826

17 UG20250771 S SIVANI 810

18 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

19 UG20250599 POOJA K P 799

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250529 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935

2 UG20250323 ANSALA S 932

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 922

2 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

3 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 886

4 UG20250441 JASLA A A 843

5 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 839

6 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

7 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

8 UG20250145 NAAFIYA NIZAAR 702

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 980

2 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 916

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 853

2 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 800

3 UG20250669 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 785

4 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


